

Kajke pujaab to Lakha Madhepura Road

(Cont. Cost - 7571998 = 00

Main Cost - 872936 = 00

(Matters SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement - 29/5/37/22-23

Agree. Value = 84,44,934 = 00

Supdaval

MB-1603

DIVISION

Supdaval

SUB-DIVISION

date of start - 05.03.2022

date of comp - 04.03.2023

Measurement Book

Agency - Rakesh Raj

MB-115-1603

1

Situation of Work—

Date of Measurement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				
	Road From Kayla Purab				
	To Lokha Modhepua Pond.				
Agency:-	Rakesh Raj				
Agreement No:-	29/SBD-2022-2023				
Below	:- 0.25%.				
Date of Start:-	05-03-2022				
Date of Compl:-	04-03-2023				

1. Setting out pillars.

Bench Mark pillars. 8

Reference Mark filled.

$$8 \times 1.015 = 8.$$

Say = 8 N 10 Δ.

2. clearing and scrubbing

Road	Land.
------	-------

$$7 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 735.0$$

$$4 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 = 420.0$$

$$8 \times 30m \times 3.50 = 840 = w$$

$$7 \times 30M \times \underline{3.50} = 735.0$$

$$7 \times 30m \times 3.50 = 735.0$$

$$1 \times 25M \times 3.50 = 87.50$$

Total = 3552.50

Continuation say = 0.36 Ha

1st on A/c Bill
Abstract of Cost

1/1) setting out pillars.

Bench Mark & Reference

Mark. pillar

Qty = 8 Nos. vide TMBP-1

@ 2457.08 / Nos

Rs = 19657.00

2/2) clearing and grubbing
Road Land.

Qty = 0.36 Ha. vide TMBP-1

@ 49496.70 / Ha

Rs = 17819.00

3/3) dismantling of Existy
Structure

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 7.284 m ³					vide Tmap-8
Qty = 8.16 m ³					vide Tmap-10
total = 15.444 m ³					Limit = 15.42 m ³
@ 6637.56/m ³					P ₃ = 102351200
15/30) P/R M-25 Deck slab					
Qty = 11.70 m ³					vide Tmap-10
@ 7684.58/m ³					R ₃ = 89910200
16/31) S.F. and placing					
HYSD Bar -					
Qty = 0.914 MT					vide Tmap-7
Qty = 0.171 MT					vide Tmap-8
Qty = 0.355 MT					vide Tmap-9
1.44 MT					Limit = 1.40 MT
@ 54429.06/MT					P ₃ = 76745200
17/33) P/R weep holes.					
Qty = 64 Nos.					vide Tmap-10
@ 108.20/Nos.					R ₃ = 6925200
18/34) Drainage Spouts.					
Qty = 4 Nos.					vide Tmap-10
@ 687.74/Nos.					P ₃ = 2751200
total = 4059803200					
Add WST @ 12%					= 487176200
Add Le @ 1%					= 40598200
C.Y =					4587577200

[illegible]